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Lancaster, PA - The law firm of Barley Snyder is pleased to announce that eight attorneys have been named

to the lists of Pennsylvania Super Lawyers and Pennsylvania Rising Stars for 2015. Super Lawyers

recognizes attorneys who have distinguished themselves in their legal practices.

Listed on the 2015 Pennsylvania Super Lawyers list:

Salvatore Anastasi

Jennifer L. Craighead

Jill S. Welch

George C. Werner

Listed on the 2015 Pennsylvania Rising Stars list:

Joseph R. Falcon, III

David J. Freedman

Jeremy D. Frey

Alex E. Snyder

The lists will appear in Pennsylvania and Delaware Super Lawyers Magazine, Philadelphia magazine and 

Pittsburgh Magazine.

Super Lawyers is a rating service of outstanding lawyers from more than 70 practice areas who have attained a

high-degree of peer recognition and professional achievement. The selection process includes independent

research, peer nominations and peer evaluations. 

About Barley Snyder

Barley Snyderis a law firm based in central Pennsylvania with more than 65 attorneys practicing from offices

located in Lancaster, York, Reading, Malvern and Hanover, Pennsylvania and Hunt Valley, Maryland. The

firm serves businesses, individuals and organizations all major areas of civil law including: business,

employment, immigration, employee benefits, finance & creditors' rights, intellectual property, litigation, estate

planning and administration, real estate, tax, construction, environment and energy, health care, higher

education and municipal authority.www.barley.com|@BarleySnyder
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WRITTEN BY:

Salvatore Anastasi

Partner

Tel: (610) 722-3899

Email: sanastasi@barley.com

Jennifer Craighead Carey

Managing Partner

Tel: (717) 399-1523

Email: jcraighead@barley.com

Jill Sebest Welch

Partner

Tel: (717) 399-1521

Email: jwelch@barley.com

George C. Werner

Counsel

Tel: (717) 399-1511

Email: gwerner@barley.com

Joseph R. Falcon, III

Partner

Tel: (610) 889-3697

Email: jfalcon@barley.com
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David J. Freedman

Partner

Tel: (717) 399-1578

Email: dfreedman@barley.com

Jeremy D. Frey

Partner

Tel: (717) 852-4983

Email: jfrey@barley.com

Alex E. Snyder

Partner

Tel: (717) 852-4975

Email: asnyder@barley.com
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